	· · ·					
A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	BPA NO. NRC-33-01-19	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PA	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R		NO. (If applicable)	
	01	See Block 15C.	5005R008		12100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. Washington, DC 20555			
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON NO.	
	LIED TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC TN: WILLIAM P. CONNOR			99. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
18	03 RESEARCH BLVD STE 601			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRA	.CT/ORDER NO. NRC-33-01-191-008	
ROCKVILLE MD 208503167				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE		FACILITY CODE		X 08-18-2003		
	11. THIS ITEM	MONLY APPLIES TO	MENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS		
Offe (a) I offe KNO RES by t	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set are must acknowledge receipt of this amendment printing terms 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow LEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtual legram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in date specified.	ior to the hour and date specification copies of the amendmentich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Rive of this amendment you des	d in the solicitation or as t; (b) By acknowledging solicitation and amendm CEIPT OF OFFERS PRI a to change an offer alre	s amended, by one of the following a receipt of this amendment of each ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPeady submitted, such change may be	methods: copy of the AC- ECIFIED MAY e made	
	COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 35	0-15-203-160 J546 -OBLIGATE: (\$40,871.	252A 31X02	00	······	
	13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	CATIONS OF CO	•		
		THE CONTRACT/ORD				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	MINORITY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	THEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).					
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
x		ateral; ual Agreement of the	arties			
E. 17	MPORTANT: Contractor is not. X is	required to sign this docume	and return two (2	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)						
5	See Page 2 for a Description of this	Modification.				
	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore cha	······································			
TIMOTHY F. WYNNE, VICE PRESIDENT			18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Robert B. Webber Contracting Officer			
158. 0	ONTRAC OBJOFRENDR (Signature of person sufforized to sign)	16C. DATE SIGNED 3/31/05	BB. UNITED STATES OF AMER	re of Contracting Officer)	18C. DAYE SIGNED . 2/10/0 ±	
	· /				 	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-33-01-191-008 Modification No.1 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to <u>de-obligate</u> funds in the amount of (\$40,871.20) remaining under the subject order, thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amounts of this order from \$50,938.00 to \$10,066.80.

Accordingly, the order is modified as follows:

Subsection 12.0 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION is DELETED entirely and REPLACED with the following:

"12.0 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION

(a) The firm fixed price of this order is \$10,066.80."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this order from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 03 obligation amount:

\$ 50,938.00

Total FY 03 de-obligation amount:

(\$ 40,871.20)

Total NRC obligations:

\$ 10,066.80

This modification de-obligates FY03 funds in the amount of (\$40,871.20).